THE DATASHEET OF
STCC5021IQTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
August 2014 DocID024660 Rev 6 1/37
STCC5011, STCC5021
USB charging controller with integrated power switch and attach
detector

AM00951
DocID024660 Rev 6 35/37
STCC5011, STCC5021 Ordering information
37
8 Ordering information
Table 8. Order codes
Order code
Apple divider
mode
Temperature
range
Marking Package Packaging
STCC5011IQTR 1 A
-40 to 85 °C
5011CC
 VFQFPN 16L Tape and reel
STCC5021IQTR 2 A 5021CC
Revision history STCC5011, STCC5021
36/37 DocID024660 Rev 6
9 Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes